


SCHOOL CALENDAR 2018/19  
First Term:
Monday August 27th:				School Planning Day    9:00 to 4:00.
Tuesday August 28th:				School Planning Day    9:00 to 4:00.
Wednesday August 29th:			Students return to school (First year only).
Thursday August 30th 				6th & 3rd Year Students return.
Friday August 31st  				2nd, 5th and TY Students return.
_________________________________________________________________________________
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 3rd – Friday 7th September			T Y DATS Test
Monday 3rd September:				T Y Induction Day
Monday 3rd September				Evening Study Commences
Wednesday 5th September				6th Year Study Skills
Monday 10th September				6th Year Study Skills
Tuesday 11th September:				Parents Association Meeting
Wednesday 12th September:			First Year Information Day/Night
Thursday 13th September:				Assemblies for all years/Theme Respect
1st Week in September: 				Sixth Year Study Skills.
Monday 17th September:				Breakfast with Links week			
Tuesday 18th September:				Sixth Year Careers Exhibition
Monday 24th September:				Healthy Eating Week	
Monday 24th September:				School Improvement meeting. No Evening Study
Monday 24th September:				Board of Management Meeting
Tuesday 25th September:				Launch of Cashel Town Soccer scholarship
Tuesday 25th September:	Internet Safety Seminar Parents Association 7.30 p.m.
________________________________________________________________________________
Tuesday October 9th:				First Year Mass 7.30 p m.
Friday October 12th:				J C T  Day Wellbeing Teacher in-service/No School
Monday October 15th:		Launch of School Draw Cards/return on Oct 26th
Monday 12th Oct to Friday 21st:		Maths Week 
Tuesday October 16th:				Parents Association AGM
Tuesday October 16th:				Assemblies for all years /Theme Ownership
Wednesday October 17th:				C.A.O. Information Night
Thur. October 18th & Fri.19th:			U L Open Day
Friday 19th October:				T Y Module One Ends
Monday 22nd October:				T Y Module Two Begins
Wednesday 24th October:  			School Improvement meeting (No evening Study)
Monday October 29th to Friday November 2nd: 	Mid-term break.
 
Tuesday 6th November:				School Draw 
Wednesday 7th, Thursday 8th, Friday 9th, & Saturday 10th Nov:  School Show
Monday 12th  November:				Board of Management Meeting
Monday 12th – 16th November			Science Week Starts
Monday 12th – 16th Nov:				Transition Year Work Experience (One Week)
						Transition Year Exams.
Tuesday 13th November:	J C T Cluster Day. in-service for  Teachers (No school)  
Tuesday 13th November				Parent Association Meeting
Wednesday 14th November			Sixth year Parent Teacher Meeting   
Friday 16th November:				Remembrance Service
Saturday 17th November – Sat 15th Dec:		Saturday Study Commences
Monday 19th November				Third year Parent Teacher Meeting
Tuesday 20th November				Assemblies for all years /Theme Leadership
Tuesday 20th November:				Parents Association Meeting
Thursday 29th November:				Open Night.


Tuesday 4th December:				T Y Exams
Tuesday 4th December:				Parent Association Meeting
Tuesday 4th  December:				Second Year Parent Teacher Meeting 
Wednesday 12th December:			T Y   Y S I Dinner
Friday 14th  December:				Advent Service 
Monday 17th  December: 				In House Christmas Exams. (4 days)
Friday December 21st:				Christmas holidays commence.
____________________________________________________________________________
Second Term: 2019:
Monday 7th January :				Second Term begins.
Monday 7th January:				TY Module 3 Starts
Friday 11th January:				Closing date First Year Applications
Monday 14th – Friday 18th January:			Wellness Week	
Monday 14th January:				Board of Management Meeting
Tuesday 15th January :				Fifth Year and Transition Year P T M
Wednesday 16th January				Assemblies for all years /Theme: Responsibility
Monday 21st of January:				1st year Module Change
Tuesday 22nd January				Parent Association Meeting
Monday 4th February- Friday 15th Feb:		 T Y Work Experience (Two Weeks)
Monday 4th February 				School Improvement Meeting (No Evening Study)
Monday 4th  - Friday 15th  February	Pre Examinations
Tuesday 5th February:	Parents Association Meeting
(Contingency arrangements may apply – Circular 34/2011)
Monday February 18th to Friday 22nd:   	Mid-term break.
___________________________________________________________________
Thursday 28th February:	Third & T Y Information Night
Thursday 28th February	Assemblies all Year Groups: Self Awareness	
Monday 4th March to Friday 8th:	Business Week
Wednesday 6th March: 				First Year Parent Teacher Meeting 4:15 to 6:45.
Monday 11th March:	T Y Interviews commence
Friday 15th March:				TY Module 3 Ends		
Monday 18th of March: 				St Patricks Day Holiday
Tuesday 19th March:				TY Module 4 Starts
Monday 25th March :				Board of Management Meeting
Monday 25th March:				History Week
	
Tuesday 2nd of April:				Launch Gerry Ryan Memorial Art Competition Thursday 4th April:						Parents Ass meeting & Grand National Draw
Monday 8th – Friday 12th April:			Friendship Week
Wednesday 10th of April :				First Year Subject Choice Night
Thursday 11th of April				Assemblies all Year Groups: Resilience
Thursday 11th April:				6th year Class Photo’s
Monday 15th – Friday 26th April 			Easter holidays commence
(Contingency arrangements may apply – Circular 34/2011)
						
Third Term:
Monday April 29th 2019:				Third term begins.
Monday  6th May:  				Public Holiday
Thursday 9th May:				School Improvement Meeting( No Evening Study)
Monday 13th May: 				Board of Management Meeting
Tuesday 14th May:				Parents Association Meeting
Thursday 23rd  May:  				Third Year Prayer Service/Student Awards Night
Friday 24th May:					Sports Ceremony
Friday 24th May :					Sixth Year Graduation Mass.   
Monday 27th May:				T Y Module 4 Ends
Monday 27th May:				Transition Year Graduation Night.
Monday 27th May: 			               In house exams commence
Friday  31st May:					School year concludes.
__________________________________________________________________________________
Wednesday 5th June:				State Examinations commence.
Thursday 27th  June:				Board of Management Meeting









